
Advent Reconciliation  
Sunday 17 December 3pm     St Anne’s 
 
4th Sunday of Advent   
Sat 23 December  10am     St Anne’s 
Sat 23 December  6pm Vigil    St Francis de Sales 
Sun 24 December  9am     St Anne’s 
 

CHRISTMAS EVE 
Sun December 24  6pm Family Mass  St Francis de Sales 
      7.30pm Family Mass St Anne’s 
      9pm Night Mass  St Francis de Sales 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY 
Mon December 25  9am Mass    St Anne’s 
      9am Mass    St Francis de Sales 
       

NOTE: There will be NO MASSES from Tuesday 26 to Friday 29 Dec 

 
Sat 30 Dec    10am     St Anne’s 
Sat 30 Dec    6pm     St Francis de Sales 
NEW YEARS EVE 
Sun December 31  9am Mass    St Anne’s  
  10.30 Mass    St Francis de Sales  
 5pm     St Anne’s 
 
NEW YEARS DAY 
Mon January 1   9am Mass    St Francis de Sales 
      9am Mass    St Anne’s 

           

NOTE: There will be NO MASSES from Tuesday 2 to Friday 5 Jan  

 

From January 8  Masses as usual  
 


